EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic 2024

Comparison with Previous Year
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Table 10.1

< Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage
2024 2024 2024 2023 Change
12,014,267 732,901 12,747,168 11,088,298 15
50,707,958 9,856 50,717,814 48,395,317 5
369,394 - 369,394 459,328 -20
2,925,116 37,933 2,963,049 2,518,339 18
11,576 - 11,576 2,071 459
3,661,451 40,289 3,701,740 2,941,205 26
69,689,762 820,979 70,510,741 65,404,558 8
120,210 358,874 479,084 477,866 -
- 28 28 35 -20
224,348 19,961 244,309 130,612 87
- 1,151 1,151 684 68
2,567,053 375,384 2,942,437 2,351,043 25
- 18,729 18,729 14,365 30
55,683 28,219 83,902 48,833 72
1,028,278 86,856 1,115,134 897,393 24
990 67,312 68,302 51,006 34
- - - 376 -
- 171 171 134 28
216,284 88,798 305,082 247,582 23
2,355,764 3,101 2,358,865 1,899,644 24
- 17,512 17,512 22,489 -22
- 8,718 8,718 7,973 9
866,388 145,754 1,012,142 872,796 16
- 11,663 11,663 11,939 -2
197 248 445 409 9
561 579 1,140 492 132
282,323 12,168 294,491 230,901 28



EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic 2024

Comparison with Previous Year

LIVERPOOL (JOHN
LENNON)

LYDD
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

WICK JOHN O GROATS
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK
Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting
Airports

Tota

2024

4,244,444

5
28,870,711
4,170,235
204,152
380,654

2

534,633
284,964
50

79,277
214,447

251
89,972,051

255,977,483

30,179
50,789
48,192
129,160

<

>

EU Services

Scheduled
2024

3,863,294

18,001,714
3,379,092
196,750
188,969
530,486
255,089

185,705

64,634,793

158,082,403

24,845
39,701
21,482
86,028

Charter
2024

18,230

5
1,775,438
1,156
113
112,782
2

3,724
6,674
50

114
24,008

5,933,523

7,980,604

4,767
11,061
25,524
41,352

Total
2024

3,881,524

5
19,777,152
3,380,248
196,863
301,751
2

534,210
261,763
50

114
209,713

70,568,316

166,063,007

29,612
50,762
47,006
127,380

Total
2023

3,145,450

7
18,357,326
3,244,388
163,574
228,245

2

523,673
207,063
29

64
201,262

65,018,539

156,667,049

22,998
47,117
57,516
127,631

Percentage
Change

23

29

-18

Table 10.1

< Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage
2024 2024 2024 2023 Change
360,677 2,243 362,920 227,908 59
8,424,293 669,266 9,093,559 7,951,002 14
789,987 - 789,987 676,598 17
7,170 119 7,289 3,077 137
- 78,903 78,903 91,838 -14
1 422 423 2 21050
23,132 69 23,201 17,934 29
1,883 77,280 79,163 77,071 3
- 4,734 4,734 5,918 -20
- 251 251 8 3038
17,325,222 2,078,513 19,403,735 16,317,928 19
87,014,984 2,899,492 89,914,476 81,722,486 10
565 2 567 910 -38
- 27 27 23 17
- 1,186 1,186 1,015 17
565 1,215 1,780 1,948 -9



